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2017 meeting details 
 
Date/Time: Friday, January 13 at 11:00 a.m. 

Date/Time: Friday, February 10 at 11:00 a.m. 

Date/Time: Friday, March 10 at 11:00 a.m. 
*Alternate Location: Ohio History Connection (800 E. 17th Ave., Columbus, OH) 
 

Date/Time: Friday, April 7 at 11:00 a.m. 

Date/Time: Friday, June 9 at 11:00 a.m. 

Date/Time: Friday, July 14 at 11:00 a.m. 

Date/Time: Friday, August 11 at 11:00 a.m. 

Ohio Women Veterans Conference:  
Saturday, August 12, 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Location: The Union at The Ohio State University 

Date/Time: Friday, September 8 at 11:00 a.m. 

Date/Time: Friday, October 13 at 11:00 a.m. 
 
 

Location for Meetings 
American Legion Headquarters 
60 Big Run Road 
Delaware, OH 


